
CURRICULUM VITAE�
PERSONAL DETAILS�

Family name� SHEYDABAYOV

First name� FUAD�

Father’s name� FIZULI�

Date and place of birth� 19.10.1991 Russian Federation,Krasnoyarsk�

Nationality� Azerbaijan�

Marital status� Married�

Permanent address� Azerbaijan Gusar ,Imamgulukand village�

Nearest airport� Heydar Aliyev International Airport Baku,
Azerbaijan�

Height (cm)� Weight
(kg)�

Eyes color� Hair color� Size of safety
shoes�

Size of coveralls�

1.76 cm� 78 kg BROWN� BLACK� 43� XL�

CONTACT DETAILS�

Mobile� E-mail address�

+99470 601 05 36�

+99455 601 05 36 - WhatsApp f_677_dager@mail.ru�

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)�

Next of kin� Sheydabayov Fizuli� Relationship� Father�

Date of birth� 20.03.1964� Address� Azerbaijan Gusar ,Imamgulukand
village�

Mobile
phone�

+99470 617 61 51�

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS�

Document� Number� Place of Issue� Issued� Valid�

Passport� C0291613
3�

Azerbaijan� 29.07.2021� 28.07.2031�

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS�

Document� Number� Place of Issue� Issued� Valid�



Seaman book� DGK03030
7�

Azerbaijan ,Baku�
05.11.2024�

05.11.2029�

Seafarers Indentity
document�

AZE035182� Azerbaijan ,Baku�
05.11.2024�

05.11.2029�

EDUCATION�

Full name of School� Place of Issue� Grade/Class� From� To�

Kainat Learning Center� Azerbaijan, Baku�
000858 / Rating
forming part of a

navigational watch�

11.12.201
7� 29.06.2018�

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE�

Languages� Speaking� Reading� Writing�

Azerbaijan� Excellent� Excellent� Excellent�

English� Average� Average� Average�

Russiya� Excellent� Excellent� Excellent�

Turkish� Excellent� Excellent� Excellent�

COMPUTER SKILLS�

Windows� Microsoft Office� Internet�

Excellent� Good� Excellent�

MEDICAL INFORMATION�

Document� Grade� Place of issue� Date of issue� Date of expiry�

Med.Sertificate� Able
Seaman�

Azerbaijan,Baku� 02.09.2024� 02.09.2026�

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY�

Class/Grade� Issuing
country�

Certificate�

No.1144/22�

Date
issued�

Expires� Details of Limitations�

Able Seaman�

Azerbaijan
State

Maritime
and Port
Agency�

2322/24�
28.10.202
4�

No limit�

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES�



Name of course/
Certificate�

Institute� Place� Date of
issue�

Cert.No� Date of
expiry�

International Safety
Management�

Azerbaijan
State

Maritime and
Port Agency�

Azerbaijan
Baku�

17.09.202
4�

SP-3150-
24�

17.09.202
9�

Proficiency in survival
craft and boats other
than fast rescue boats�

Azerbaijan
State

Maritime and
Port Agency�

Azerbaijan
Baku�

18.09.202
4�

SL-3138-
24�

16.09.202
9�

Training for seafarers
with designated

security duties�

Azerbaijan
State

Maritime and
Port Agency�

Azerbaijan
Baku�

02.09.202
4�

SH-2802-
24�

No limits�

-Safety familiarization
training�

-Personal survival
techniques�

-Fire prevention and
fire fighting�

-Elementary first aid�

-Personal safety and
social responsibilities�

Azerbaijan
State

Maritime and
Port Agency� Azerbaijan

Baku�
13.09.202

4�
S0-3458-

24�
13.09.202

9�

Ship Security-related
familiarization security-

awareness�

Azerbaijan
State

Maritime and
Port Agency�

Azerbaijan
Baku�

02.09.202
4�

SI-3490-2
4�

No limits�

Welder certificate�

Industrial
Support and

Training
Services

Center�

Azerbaijan
Baku�

20.09.202
4�

MES-JV/
27003�

20.09.202
7�

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TOP LINE)�

Vessel� Compan
y�

Type
of

vess
el�

Flag� DW
T�

GRT� BHP� Rank� Sign on� Sign off�



Volzhskiy 33� Cunda
Shipping�

Gene
ral

Carg
o

Comoros� 537
5�

4998� 2x12
00�

Able
Seama
n�

05.01.2
020�

31.08.2
020�

Volzhskiy 33� Cunda
Shipping�

Gene
ral

Carg
o

Comoros� 537
5�

4998� 2x12
00�

Able
Seama
n�

19.11.2
020�

02.05.2
021�

Volzhskiy 33� Cunda
Shipping�

Gene
ral

Carg
o

Comoros� 537
5�

4998� 2x12
00�

Able
Seama
n�

11.12.2
021�

14.04.2
022�

Volzhskiy 33� Cunda
Shipping�

Gene
ral

Carg
o

Comoros� 537
5�

4998� 2x12
00�

Able
Seama
n�

27.08.2
022�

26.05.2
023�


