CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

Family name		SHEYDABAYOV			
First name		FUAD			20
Father's name	е	FIZULI) ä
Date and place	ce of birth	19.10.1991 Russ	ian Federati	on,Krasnoyarsk	
Nationality		Azerbaijan			No. of the last of
Marital status	3	Married			
Permanent ad	ddress	Azerbaijan Gusar ,l	mamguluka	nd village	
Nearest airpo	rt	Heydar Aliyev International Airport Baku, Azerbaijan			
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of coveralls
1.76 cm	78 kg	BROWN	BLACK	43	XL

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile	E-mail address
+99470 601 05 36	
+99455 601 05 36 - WhatsApp	f_677_dager@mail.ru

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin	Sheydabayov Fizuli	Relationship	Father
Date of birth	20.03.1964	Address	Azerbaijan Gusar ,lmamgulukand village
		Mobile phone	+99470 617 61 51

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Passport	C0291613 3	Azerbaijan	29.07.2021	28.07.2031

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid

Seaman book	DGK03030 7	Azerbaijan ,Baku	05.11.2024	05.11.2029
Seafarers Indentity document	AZE035182	Azerbaijan ,Baku	05.11.2024	05.11.2029

EDUCATION

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	То
Kainat Learning Center	Azerbaijan, Baku	000858 / Rating forming part of a navigational watch	11.12.201 7	29.06.2018

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Azerbaijan	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
English	Average	Average	Average
Russiya	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet	
Excellent	Good	Excellent	

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Med.Sertificate	Able Seaman	Azerbaijan,Baku	02.09.2024	02.09.2026

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate No.1144/22	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations
Able Seaman	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	2322/24	28.10.202 4	No limit	

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/ Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	17.09.202 4	SP-3150- 24	17.09.202 9
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	18.09.202 4	SL-3138- 24	16.09.202 9
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	02.09.202 4	SH-2802- 24	No limits
-Safety familiarization training -Personal survival techniques -Fire prevention and fire fighting -Elementary first aid -Personal safety and social responsibilities	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	13.09.202 4	S0-3458- 24	13.09.202 9
Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	02.09.202 4	SI-3490-2 4	No limits
Welder certificate	Industrial Support and Training Services Center	Azerbaijan Baku	20.09.202	MES-JV/ 27003	20.09.202

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS - MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TOP LINE)

Vessel Compan y	Type of vess el	Flag	DW T	GRT	ВНР	Rank	Sign on	Sign off	
--------------------	--------------------------	------	---------	-----	-----	------	---------	----------	--

Vol	zhskiy 33	Cunda Shipping	Gene ral Carg o	Comoros	537 5	4998	2x12 00	Able Seama n	05.01.2 020	31.08.2 020	-
Vol	zhskiy 33	Cunda Shipping	Gene ral Carg o	Comoros	537 5	4998	2x12 00	Able Seama n	19.11.2 020	02.05.2 021	<u>}</u>
Vol	zhskiy 33	Cunda Shipping	Gene ral Carg o	Comoros	537 5	4998	2x12 00	Able Seama n	11.12.2 021	14.04.2 022	<u>}</u>
Vol	zhskiy 33	Cunda Shipping	Gene ral Carg o	Comoros	537 5	4998	2x12 00	Able Seama n	27.08.2 022	26.05.2 023	-